PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE.8 Designed In USA. PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE. 9Designed In USA.
MODEL HDSRFM-20
Capacity-Cu.Ft.
Temperature range
Rated Input Power
Refrigerant
Overall Dimension
G.W.
Package Dimmension
Voltage/Hertz/Phase
Horsepower
N.W.
Package Dimmension
Colour
Overall Dimension
9.5Cu.Ft.
0-12°C (32-53.6 °F )
380W/3.4A
R290
20.3×19.1×74.6inch
94.1kg(207.5lbs)
22.8×21.3×77.2inch
Voltage 220/50/1 Available
110-120V~/60Hz/1
1/3HP
89kg(196.2lbs)
580×540×1960mm
White/Black/Silver
515×485×1895mm
515mm
515mm
48
5m
m
18
95
m
m
HDSRFM-20
DISPLAY 20” Floor Refrigerated Display DISPLAY 20” Floor Refrigerated Display
STANDARD FEATURES
HDSRFM-20
•	 Brilliant Internal LED illumination on sides
•	 Digital temperature controller and display
•	 Adjustable PVC coated shelves
•	 Front curved glass door
•	 4 sides double glass
•	 Base Feet
•	 Ventilated cooling system
•	 Automatic defrost